
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Wednesday, 24 November 2021

M M1/2/3 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PUSH ME Last start Masters placegetter RIS, 16/11/2021, R1, M 3M 1M 1M M1/2A. Verhagen 488944 44/0320

 2 FONTEZZA Weighted points score LIT, 06/11/2021, R3, Y 5Y (FEL)Y 3M M1/2J. Chapman 477432 26/0234

 3 ELLE MARINA Weighted points score RIS, 11/10/2021, R4, Y 7Y 4Y 2M M1/1J. Glover 476663 13/0180

 4 BLACK FIRE OPAL Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 20/11/2021, R4, M 2M 4M 3P M2/2/1C. Murray 496677 9/0243

 5 KOBE THE WORKER Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 20/11/2021, R4, M 3M 4P 7M M2/1/1K. Cheetham 494245 18/0222

 6 SAILOR BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R4, M 4M 2P 3M M2/1/1L. Hutton 475947 22/0224

 7 SLICED BREAD 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/04/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 5P M2/2/2S. Greene 491985 13/0219

 8 KIARNI SAL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R12, P 5P 4P 7P M2/2/1T. Roche 494328 10/084

 9 ONE FOXY MISSILE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2021, R11, P 8P 7P 7P M2/2/2S. Brown 488616 7/072

 10 TILTED TOWERS Weighted points score RIC, 17/11/2021, R8, P 5P 3M 4M M3/1J. Chapman 490430 13/0184

 11 PICK A WHACKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2021, R9, P 4P 5M 2P M3/1L. Hutton 475948 14/0132

 12 CUNDLE CHECKBOOK Weighted points score KEM, 13/11/2021, R4, Y 1Y 6M 4Y M3/1R. Wright 489748 20/0122

 13 WINLOCK NEWBOLT Weighted points score RIS, 11/10/2021, R12, M 7M 5M 6M M3/1M. Bretherton 493197 15/0101

 14 MULWEE BANJO Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2021, R12, P 7P 6M 7M M3/2R. Hoare 495175 5/093
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 1 JITU Last start winner GAR, 13/11/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4J. Pateman 539839 1/0138

 2 FRESH FRIED FISH Last start winner GAR, 19/11/2021, R3, P 1P 6P 7P 5/4S. Robertson 540445 1/080

 3 WICKED RED Last start placegetter GAR, 17/11/2021, R6, P 2P 2P 6P 5/1N. Goodwin 525758 8/7222

 4 HOTLINE ANNIE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 17/11/2021, R6, P 3P 6P 2P 5/1G. Ball 537867 5/4207

 5 HOLLY DWYER Last start placegetter GAR, 17/11/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 2Y 5/4A. Verhagen 534602 1/0164

 6 MISS SUPERSONIC Last start placegetter GAR, 05/11/2021, R11, P 3P 8P 6P 5/1K. Heuston 529315 5/3159

 7 RAVISHING RUBY Last start placegetter GAR, 19/11/2021, R11, P 2P 4P 1P 5/2B. Smoothy 539095 3/2156

 8 ONE FOXY MISSILE 1 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 19/11/2021, R5, P 8P 7P 7P 5/1S. Brown 488616 7/672

 9 KATE'S THE ONE Dropping in grade GAR, 17/11/2021, R6, P 5P 3P 2P 5/1L. Walker 527547 6/4195

 10 PRINCELY SUM Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 6P 5/3G. Borrow 541389 2/1159

 11 MIGHTY MISSILE Weighted points score GOS, 02/11/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 1P 5/1M. Davidson 537582 5/3156

 12 ROY RIP 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 8P 5/1G. Kelly 528619 9/7153

 13 STILL WAITING 2 Weighted points score GUN, 18/11/2021, R10, P 4P 8P 5P 5/3A. Ivers 538138 2/1150

 14 HURRICANE JAMES Weighted points score GAR, 17/11/2021, R5, P 4P 1P 5P 5/3K. Marsh 541403 2/1147

 15 HAWKEYE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/11/2021, R7, P 8P 5P 1Y 5/2H. Hanson 520941 5/2146

 16 MADDY NORTHCOTT 1 Weighted points score KEM, 13/11/2021, R6, Y 2Y 8P 5P 5/4G. Kelly 535841 1/0133

 17 SKETCHY LOOKING 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2021, R10, P 5P 5P 5P 5/2S. Brown 529976 3/2132

 18 PICK A WHACKER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2021, R9, P 4P 5M 2P 5/1L. Hutton 475948 14/13132

 19 GREAT FIGHTER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2021, R1, P 4P 2P 2Y 5/4G. Kelly 508720 3/0131

 20 SWAN'S MAGIC Weighted points score GAR, 17/11/2021, R5, P 5P 2P 1Y 5/4A. Verhagen 531379 5/0124

 21 BLUE ANDO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 2P 5/1T. Ball 522918 6/5120

 22 LIVIN' LOVIN' Weighted points score GAR, 17/11/2021, R3, P 4P 1P 5/4P. Parrelli 541362 1/0110

 23 ALISHA EYES 1 Weighted points score MAT, 08/11/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 8P 5/4J. Lockhart 537105 1/0108

 24 HOLD YOUR FIRE Weighted points score KEM, 24/10/2021, R2, Y 2Y 8P 6M 5/2A. Roche 463460 5/2108

 25 SHE'S INVICTIVE Weighted points score GAR, 17/11/2021, R6, P 6P 3Y 5P 5/1J. Roche 487941 8/5104

 26 SURFACE Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R10, P 5P 1P 5P 5/4R. White 541983 1/0101

 27 PAIGE Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R5, P 8P 8P 5P 5/1J. Porter 526343 9/899

 28 SMALL SIDE Weighted points score GAR, 17/11/2021, R5, P 7P 2P 7P 5/3R. Walters 528307 2/196

 29 MEXICAN MAVIS Weighted points score GUN, 02/09/2021, R5, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4L. Davis 534526 1/096

 30 NORA'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 13/10/2021, R11, P 7P 1Y 7P 5/4A. Verhagen 541440 3/094

 31 ASTON MEKONG 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1K. Brennan 522311 15/693
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 32 KIARNI SAL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R12, P 5P 4P 7P 5/1T. Roche 494328 10/684

 33 IMPRESS SMOKEY 2 Weighted points score KEM, 13/11/2021, R5, Y 4Y 5P 7Y 5/3G. Kelly 533839 2/182

 34 MRS. BEAR Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R10, P 7P 8P 7P 5/4G. Dunphy 537900 1/081

 35 WINLOCK GUMMY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R7, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/069

 36 BELLA'S PRIDE Weighted points score PPK, 20/11/2021, R7, Y 5Y 7Y 5P 5/4C. Windle 534026 1/065

 37 DANGER BOY Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R10, P 6P 8P 8P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/157
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 1 POPPY BLUEY Last start placegetter GAR, 13/11/2021, R1, P 2P 2P M/1S. Sweeney 543240 0/0140

 2 BILLY MARVEL Last start placegetter GAR, 17/11/2021, R2, P 2P 3P M/1T. Desira 538518 0/0132

 3 DELLY'S DAUGHTER Last start placegetter GAR, 17/11/2021, R1, P 2P 6P M/1R. Maguire 538691 0/0102

 4 GRACE LILLY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 20/11/2021, R1, P 3P 8P 6P M/1T. Ball 539098 0/086

 5 HIDDEN MASK 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 17/11/2021, R1, P 3P 5P 8P M/1M. Beagan 534493 0/070

 6 CALABRIA MIA Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 10/11/2021, R4, P

GAR, 22/10/2021, R2, P

5Y 2P 3P M/1R. White 540604 0/0114

 7 VERY DARK GOLD Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 10/11/2021, R6, P

GAR, 05/11/2021, R1, P

6P 2P 3P M/1G. Sattler 539208 0/092

 8 LILA'S ANGEL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MUS, 16/05/2021, R2, Y 8P (BDN)Y 3Y M/1J. Glover 539554 0/0118

 9 BUMPY BILL 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts KEM, 24/10/2021, R1, Y 5P 2Y 4P M/1G. Kelly 534286 0/0107

 10 FIESTA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 08/05/2021, R1, P (FEL)P 4P 2P M/1P. Parrelli 526594 0/0101

 11 DOUBLE TALK 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts KEM, 13/11/2021, R2, Y 2Y 5Y M/1R. Wright 540248 0/096

 12 WHERE'S LOFTUS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 06/11/2021, R2, Y 4P 6P 3Y M/1T. Ball 537898 0/070

 13 ORSON TIME First start M/1S. Hill 539777 0/00

 14 SKETCHY LAWYER First start M/1S. Hill 545541 0/00

 15 SECRETLY SLICK First start M/1D. Wilson 543262 0/00

 16 SKETCHY GEISHA 2 First start M/1S. Hill 545544 0/00

 17 BLACK GHOST 1 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 17/11/2021, R1, P 4Y 4P 7P M/1J. Murray 536172 0/096

 18 KIARNI KURT 1 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 17/11/2021, R2, P 7P 5P 8P M/1T. Roche 538861 0/064

 19 SIMPLY ORSON Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 19/11/2021, R3, P 7P 5Y M/1B. Smoothy 543119 0/044

 20 FRUIT AND NUTS Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 17/11/2021, R2, P 6P M/1K. Cheetham 541833 0/042

 21 SOFT ROCK 1 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 19/11/2021, R3, P 7P 8P 5P M/1S. Hill 544044 0/038

 22 HIGHWAY MISS Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 16/11/2021, R2, P 4P M/1F. Cini 536900 0/058

 23 HURRICANE ANGEL Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 17/11/2021, R2, P 4P M/1K. Marsh 546104 0/058

 24 MAJOR HOPE 2 Weighted points score RIS, 16/11/2021, R3, Y 4Y 4P 4P M/1A. Verhagen 529738 0/070

 25 PRINCE STIMO 1 Weighted points score KEM, 13/11/2021, R1, Y 4Y 6P 4P M/1M. Mcguire 538631 0/067

 26 TEMPTATION CRAZE Weighted points score GAR, 23/10/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 6P M/1R. Hoare 536087 0/052

 27 CUDDLES FOR MUM 2 Weighted points score MAT, 15/11/2021, R1, P 8P 7P 6P M/1B. Smoothy 541425 0/047

 28 FORD'S BABY Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2021, R3, P 6P 8P 5P M/1C. Ford 541409 0/043

 29 TWO TRAILER PARK Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2021, R3, P 6P 7P 6P M/1C. Ford 541401 0/040
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 1 COASTAL ALLY Weighted points score GAR, 15/10/2021, R11, P 5P 2Y 1P 1/1H. Hanson 533377 9/7318

 2 ZIPPING LOPEZ Last start winner GAR, 13/11/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2J. Mackay 539875 6/5306

 3 KASATKINA Last start placegetter GAR, 12/11/2021, R1, P 3P 5P 1P 3/1/1T. Desira 508575 10/9294

 4 SLICED BREAD 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/04/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 5P 3/1/1S. Greene 491985 13/12219

 5 KATE'S SPECIAL Last start winner GAR, 17/11/2021, R6, P 1P 3P 3P 4/1/2L. Walker 527549 7/4270

 6 KIARNI IVY 2 Last start winner GAR, 20/11/2021, R12, P 1P 7P 7P 4/1/2T. Roche 523994 6/5150

 7 HOT SYRENE Last start winner GAR, 17/11/2021, R5, P 1P 8P 8P 4/1/2A. Ivers 536520 6/4144

 8 FABIO LASS 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 03/11/2021, R8, P 2P 5P 3P 4/1/2H. Hanson 520942 23/20272

 9 KIARNI RED 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 20/11/2021, R12, P 2P 1P 3P 4/1/2T. Roche 494327 8/7201

 10 SAILOR BOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R4, M 4M 2P 3M 4/1/1L. Hutton 475947 22/11224
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 1 GOOD JOB BOB 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 19/11/2021, R1, P 3P 3P 2P 3/1/2B. Smoothy 528628 8/6306

 2 NOSSA Last start placegetter GAR, 17/11/2021, R12, P 3P 1P 1P 3/1/2G. Sattler 532375 7/6267

 3 SALANA Last start winner GAR, 17/11/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 2P 4/1/2N. Goodwin 537565 8/4288

 4 KIARNI IVY 1 Last start winner GAR, 20/11/2021, R12, P 1P 7P 7P 4/1/2T. Roche 523994 6/5150

 5 FABIO LASS 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 03/11/2021, R8, P 2P 5P 3P 4/1/2H. Hanson 520942 23/20272

 6 WEST END GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 20/11/2021, R11, P 3P 5P 1P 4/1/1G. Ball 521009 10/6216

 7 KIARNI RED 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 20/11/2021, R12, P 2P 1P 3P 4/1/2T. Roche 494327 8/7201
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 1 MINNESOTA ACE Last start winner GAR, 19/11/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 8P 5/1B. Smoothy 537439 4/3231

 2 BLACK CANDLES Last start winner GAR, 20/11/2021, R7, P 1P 2P 5P 5/3T. Callen 523209 2/1174

 3 LA LLORONA Last start placegetter GAR, 20/11/2021, R11, P 2P 2P 6P 5/1T. Callen 523210 9/8228

 4 ZIPPING GLAMOUR Last start placegetter GAR, 19/11/2021, R10, P 2P 5P 2P 5/1M. Davidson 529259 4/3228

 5 HOTLINE ANNIE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 17/11/2021, R6, P 3P 6P 2P 5/1G. Ball 537867 5/4207

 6 WEEONA BOBBY Last start placegetter GAR, 17/11/2021, R4, P 2P 4P 7P 5/1J. Lockhart 537534 6/4194

 7 STIMO COMMAND Last start placegetter GAR, 20/11/2021, R8, P 2P 1Y 3P 5/4M. Mcguire 538630 2/0190

 8 APACHE TEEPEE Last start placegetter GAR, 20/11/2021, R9, P 2P 1Y 2P 5/4B. Yates 536405 1/0172

 9 VICTOR SANNETTE Last start placegetter GAR, 12/11/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 8P 5/3K. Johnson 538628 2/1159

 10 OCEANS OF CLASS Last start placegetter GAR, 17/11/2021, R10, P 3P 5P 5P 5/4T. Hong 527336 1/0141

 11 KNUCKEY Last start placegetter GAR, 20/11/2021, R10, P 2P 7P 5P 5/4J. Porter 542889 1/0127

 12 LET'S GO HORNETS Last start placegetter GAR, 17/11/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 8P 5/4T. Hong 532485 1/0105

 13 TOUGH TIRI Last start Country winner KEM, 13/11/2021, R5, Y 1Y 3Y 3P 5/4M. Turner 500010 3/0172

 14 NORA'S GIRL 1 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 20/11/2021, R12, P 7P 1Y 7P 5/4A. Verhagen 541440 3/094

 15 METRO MIKE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/11/2021, R7, P 7P 4P 1P 5/2T. Hong 527342 5/2189

 16 EMMY'S ME MUM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2021, R9, P 8P 5P 2P 5/3K. Heuston 532806 2/1159

 17 ROY RIP 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 8P 5/1G. Kelly 528619 9/7153

 18 HAWKEYE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/11/2021, R7, P 8P 5P 1Y 5/2H. Hanson 520941 5/2146

 19 TIRI LEVI Weighted points score KEM, 24/10/2021, R4, Y 2Y 7P 6Y 5/2M. Turner 500009 11/2144

 20 MADDY NORTHCOTT 2 Weighted points score KEM, 13/11/2021, R6, Y 2Y 8P 5P 5/4G. Kelly 535841 1/0133

 21 SKETCHY LOOKING 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2021, R10, P 5P 5P 5P 5/2S. Brown 529976 3/2132

 22 GREAT FIGHTER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2021, R1, P 4P 2P 2Y 5/4G. Kelly 508720 3/0131

 23 BLUE ANDO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 2P 5/1T. Ball 522918 6/5120

 24 BLACK GOLD KING Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R12, P 7P 7P 6P 5/2I. Darcey 523174 3/2117

 25 ALISHA EYES 2 Weighted points score MAT, 08/11/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 8P 5/4J. Lockhart 537105 1/0108

 26 CLANDA'S COMET Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R4, P 4P 4P 6P 5/3P. Carrall 531337 2/199

 27 IZZY'S MAGIC Weighted points score KEM, 13/11/2021, R7, Y 6Y 1Y 4P 5/4M. Turner 542244 1/096

 28 CRYSTAL MOON Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R11, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4B. Keene 496970 5/096

 29 ACADIA'S GONE Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R4, P 5P 4Y 4P 5/4J. Roche 538329 1/094

 30 ASTON MEKONG 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1K. Brennan 522311 15/693

 31 CORE LIT REHAB Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 5P 5/3G. Roylett 537333 2/193
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 32 ZIPPING LATTE Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 7P 5/1A. Yarnold 528604 4/390

 33 KIARNI DECLAN Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R8, P 7P 4P 5P 5/4J. Roche 523793 1/090

 34 KIARNI SAL 3 Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R12, P 5P 4P 7P 5/1T. Roche 494328 10/684

 35 BAD BOY SMOOTH Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R10, P 6P 5P 8P 5/2B. Smoothy 529276 5/282

 36 IMPRESS SMOKEY 1 Weighted points score KEM, 13/11/2021, R5, Y 4Y 5P 7Y 5/3G. Kelly 533839 2/182

 37 NITRAM ROXY Weighted points score GAR, 17/11/2021, R3, P 7P 1P 5P 5/4M. Bretherton 545781 1/074

 38 FOOLISH GAMES 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/11/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/069

 39 WINLOCK GUMMY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R7, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/069
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 1 GRACE LILLY 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 20/11/2021, R1, P 3P 8P 6P M/1T. Ball 539098 0/086

 2 HIDDEN MASK 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 17/11/2021, R1, P 3P 5P 8P M/1M. Beagan 534493 0/070

 3 BUMPY BILL 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts KEM, 24/10/2021, R1, Y 5P 2Y 4P M/1G. Kelly 534286 0/0107

 4 DOUBLE TALK 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts KEM, 13/11/2021, R2, Y 2Y 5Y M/1R. Wright 540248 0/096

 5 ULTIMATE TWIST Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 10/11/2021, R3, P 5P 2P 6P M/1R. Walters 538403 0/082

 6 OH SO ORSON 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 15/11/2021, R1, P 4P 3P 4P M/1B. Smoothy 543116 0/074

 7 WONG FONG Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 10/11/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 3P M/1P. Carrall 542438 0/074

 8 ZIPPING COYOTE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 04/11/2021, R3, P 5P 2P 7P M/1D. Burns 544973 0/072

 9 WHERE'S LOFTUS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 06/11/2021, R2, Y 4P 6P 3Y M/1T. Ball 537898 0/070

 10 SKETCHY GEISHA 1 First start M/1S. Hill 545544 0/00

 11 SATELLITE SAM Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 17/11/2021, R2, P 5P M/1F. Cini 544429 0/050

 12 BLACK GHOST 2 Weighted points score WAU, 07/08/2021, R2, Y 4Y 4P 7P M/1J. Murray 536172 0/096

 13 MAJOR HOPE 1 Weighted points score RIS, 16/11/2021, R3, Y 4Y 4P 4P M/1A. Verhagen 529738 0/070

 14 PRINCE STIMO 2 Weighted points score KEM, 13/11/2021, R1, Y 4Y 6P 4P M/1M. Mcguire 538631 0/067

 15 KIARNI KURT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2021, R2, P 7P 5P 8P M/1T. Roche 538861 0/064

 16 FLAMMA VICIOUS 1 Weighted points score RIS, 20/11/2021, R2, Y 5Y 4Y 5Y M/1A. Smith 540495 0/056

 17 CUDDLES FOR MUM 1 Weighted points score MAT, 15/11/2021, R1, P 8P 7P 6P M/1B. Smoothy 541425 0/047

 18 SOFT ROCK 2 Weighted points score WBL, 11/10/2021, R2 7P 8P 5P M/1S. Hill 544044 0/038
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 1 SUZIE'S FACE Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R6, C 5C 1C 3P 4/1/2S. Burgis 534546 8/6274

 2 BOTOX BECKY Last start winner GAR, 20/11/2021, R3, P 1P 5P 3P 5/3B. Moore 529240 4/1195

 3 LIBERTY PEARL Last start placegetter GAR, 17/11/2021, R7, P 3P 6P 3P 5/1B. Keene 496967 9/7201

 4 GOOD JOB BOB 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R1, P 3P 3P 2P 5/3B. Smoothy 528628 8/1306

 5 METRO MIKE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/11/2021, R7, P 7P 4P 1P 5/2T. Hong 527342 5/2189

 6 ZIPPING RILEY Weighted points score WPK, 17/11/2021, R4, P 4P 3P 2P 5/2J. Mackay 539871 3/2174

 7 RUBY SANNETTE Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 3P 5/2K. Johnson 538629 3/2165

 8 EMMY'S ME MUM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2021, R9, P 8P 5P 2P 5/4K. Heuston 532806 2/0159

 9 TAKE THE LOLLIES Weighted points score GRA, 21/11/2021, R5, P 5P 6P 3P 5/4A. Zarb 529931 3/0135

 10 GREAT FIGHTER 3 Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2021, R1, P 4P 2P 2Y 5/2G. Kelly 508720 3/2131

 11 ANGRY RAIDEN Weighted points score MAT, 15/11/2021, R5, P 4P 2Y 5P 5/4L. Walker 543601 1/0101

 12 ANGRY GALE Weighted points score MAT, 15/11/2021, R6, P 7P 5Y 7P 5/4L. Walker 543603 1/072

 13 FOOLISH GAMES 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/11/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Wednesday, 24 November 2021

P 2 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IMPRESS SHADES Weighted points score RIC, 18/08/2021, R8, P 4P 3P 1P 2/1/1J. Mackay 533841 13/9333
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Wednesday, 24 November 2021

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING LENNOX Last start winner WPK, 17/11/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 3/1/2J. Mackay 539876 6/5261

 2 ANGRY BLIZZARD Weighted points score WPK, 13/11/2021, R8, C 7C 3P 1P 3/1/1N. Goodwin 507531 14/6187
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Wednesday, 24 November 2021

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OH SO ORSON 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 15/11/2021, R1, P 4P 3P 4P M/1B. Smoothy 543116 0/074

 2 BACK OFF BRO Weighted points score MAT, 15/11/2021, R2, P 8P 7P 8P M/1B. Smoothy 541426 0/058

 3 FLAMMA VICIOUS 2 Weighted points score RIS, 20/11/2021, R2, Y 5Y 4Y 5Y M/1A. Smith 540495 0/056

13 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 22 November 2021 - 07:12 AM WST


